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Board member
Algorithm Engineer
App Engineer
Robotics Engineer
Sales

Marketer

Back officer
Designer

Total

3
4
10
8
8
1
5
1

H
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Nationality

Japan
UK
Rosia
Philippines
China
(France)
(India)
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